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585787 
585788 
585789 | 
585790 
585791 
385792 
385795 
385794 
385795 
385796 
585797 
385798 
385799 
385800 
585801 
385802 
585803 
585804 
385805 
585806 
385807 
585808 
585809 
385810 
385811 
385812 
585815 
585814 
585815 
085816 
385817 

Charles V Shurtleff 
Carl Teener 
J M Tyler | 
W W Whisenhunt 
Harry Barnard 
Coleman Groc 
East Central Okla. Elec Co 
Froug's , ; 
Jackson Groc. & Mkt 
S H Kress Co : 
Virginia Lewis Marsden 
Public Service 

a) W Bell Tel 

Se | a 

Southwestern Battery Co 
Tulsa Stationery 
Tom Collins 
T Roy Barnes Drug 
Dr. WM Dolan = — | 
Manor-Ross- Funl. Home 

Geo Blaine, ‘sheritt 
Féderal Lab. ~ 
Tulsa CamerZa Record Co 
Moulder-Oldham Co ~ 

- Banknote Printing Go 
Moulder-Oldham 
C L Hairston, DDS_ 
Star Drug Store — 
Wintrinninger Funeral Home 

Criminal Mileage 

" 

“tt 

Gas & O11 
Groceries 
Service 
clothing 
groceries 
supplies 
Travel expense 
service 
Service 

suppiles 
salary 
drugs 
salary 

Burials 
Sefvice 
Boarding Prisoners 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Printing 
Supplies 
service 
drugs 
Ambulance service 

tt 

tt 

“4.65 
90.00/ 

90.00 
3.24 
5.00 

11.38 
70.18 
3-00 
4,24 

47.60 
'2.56 
7.65 
7.25 
2025 

26.05 
25.90 

100.00 
353.72 
25400 
50.00 

12.00 
1,199.74 

117.51 
16.70 

205.90 
£25.50 

10.80 
25.00 
19.74 
16. 00 


